
EF-540 

EasyEasy--FitFit 
Heavy Duty Stabilizer Link for 

Chrysler / General Motors Vehicles 

Year Make Model Qty / Vehicle 

1999 Dodge/Plymouth Neon 2 

1995-2005 Chevrolet Cavalier 2 

2004-2005 Chevrolet Classic 2 

1997-2003 Chevrolet Malibu 2 

1999-2004 Oldsmobile Alero 2 

1997-1999 Oldsmobile Cutlass 2 

1999-2005 Pontiac Grand Am 2 

1995-2005 Pontiac Sunfire  

1995-2004 Chevy/GM Tk S10 Pickup, Sonoma 
4wd 

 

APPLICATIONS: 

Napa # McQuay # Moog # TRW # 

265-1317 SL-232HD K-6600  
K700526 

18230HD 

Front Suspension 
 

( 2 ) Per 
Vehicle 

O.E.M. #: 

15024511 
15996719 
22645963 
22650740 
22657717 
22657718 
4656351AA 

 

1995-2005 Chevy/GM Tk S10 Blazer, Jimmy, 
(Bravada-to 2001)  4wd 

 

1998-2003 Nissan Frontier   3.3L Engine  
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